DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2018
February, 2023− Rev. 6
1 Publication Order Number:
NCP51530/D
High and Low Side Gate
Driver, High Performance,

26
Figure 40. Phase Shifted Full Bridge Using NCP51530
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device
Propagation Delay
(ns)
Input filter Package Shipping†
NCP51530ADR2G 60 Yes
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP51530BDR2G 25 No
SOIC−8
(Pb−Free) 2500 / Tape & Reel
NCP51530AMNTWG 60 Yes
DFN10 4x4
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
NCP51530BMNTWG 25 No
DFN10 4x4
(Pb−Free) 4000 / Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specification Brochure, BRD8011/D.